
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Advance tickets available from 

www.stonhambarns.co.uk
PETTAUGH ROAD, STONHAM ASPAL, SUFFOLK, IP14 6AT

SHOW ‘N’ SHINE SHOW  
Sunday 26th August 10am-5pm

Adults: £8.00. 5-16 year olds: £5.00. Under 5’s: FREE
Show ‘N’ Shine Sunday entries:  

Car and Driver: FREE (Passengers £8 & £5)

SUNDAY NIGHT BARN SHOW 
Live band, DJ’s 7.30-11.00pm. £5.00 Entry on the door 

(AAA Weekend Pass holders free entry) 

FULL WEEKEND TICKET
AAA full weekend passes £36.00 
Includes camping Friday-Monday,

Saturday Drive Out or stay on site as there’s 
plenty to do before the evening show 

with the Hal Wrayzer Combo,
Plus DJ Nadge on the decks. 

Sunday daytime Show and Shine, 
MC John Price, Evening bands and DJ’s

Bands, Bar & DJ’s, Food Court & Restaurant
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Hot Rods l Classics l American Cars l Bikes

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND

Friday 24th – Monday 27th August

KNUCKLE 

BUSTERS
at The Barns



Other attractions at Stonham Barns
l Soft Play Barn 
l Adventure Golf
l Owl Sanctuary & Nature Centre
l Golf Course
l Fishing Lakes

l Holiday Park
l Antique, Clothes Shops
l Restaurant
l Gift Shops
l Garden Centre

www.stonhambarns.co.uk
Pettaugh Road, Stonham Aspal,  
Stowmarket, Suffolk IP14 6AT 

Tel: 01449 711111

A Great Family Day Out

OTHER EVENTS THIS YEAR
Fri 31st August to Sun 2nd September: Stonefest Country Music Festival

Sat 15th & Sun 16th September: Falconry & Countryside Show
Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd September: Swedefest

Sun 30th September: American Car Show
Sat 20th October: Saxon & Viking Festival
Fri 26th October: Halloween Spooktacular

Sat 24th & Sun 25th November: Christmas Fair


